
SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY FY 2015-2016 
CHECK REGISTER FOR 8/1/2015 TO 8/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-10 l-000 l -00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1568 

292838 08/07/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 476.68 

100-264-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 476.68 A 

* 292840 08/07/2015 772429 BUSINESS CARD 3,035.22 

100-252-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 1,714.95 A 
100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 1,320.27 A 

292841 08/07/2015 157440 DELL MARKETING L. P. 3,284.54 

802-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 2,515.33 A 

100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 530.84 A 
100-264-410-0000-01 PERSONNEL SUPPLIES 238.37 A 

292842 08/07/2015 990904 DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 258.84 

850-266-316-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 258.84 A 

292843 08/07/2015 309600 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT PUBLISI-IING CO 4,650.00 

251-221-311-0000-01 PURCHASED SERVICES 432.55 A 
251-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 4,217.45 A 

292844 08/07/2015 771825 SERVICE ASSOCIATES, INC. 553.55 

850-266-316-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 553.55 A 

292845 08/07/2015 688735 VERIZON WIRELESS 508.20 

100-254-340-0002-01 TELEPHONE- CELLULAR 508.20 A 

292846 08/07/2015 693650 WALMART COMMUNITY BRC 360.77 

100-223-410-0000-01 SPECIAL PROJECTS SUPPLIES 36.85 A 

100-223-690-0000-01 SPECIAL PROJECTS OTHER 0.00 A 
100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 180.03 A 

100-264-410-0000-01 PERSONNEL SUPPLIES 90.01 A 

100-231-410-0000-01 BOARD SUPPLIES 0.00 A 

100-232-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 8.44 A 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 45.44 A 

292847 08/07/2015 771806 WEXBANK 1,075.34 

100-254-470-0004-01 ENERGY GASOLINE 729.95 A 
100-254-470-0004-01 ENERGY GASOLINE 65.50 A 
100-254-470-0004-01 ENERGY GASOLINE 73.00 A 
808-271-4 70-0000-02 ENERGY GAS/FUEL 58.81 A 

808-271-470-0000-16 ENERGY GAS/FUEL 148.08 A 

CHECK RUN: 1568 NUMBER OF CHECKS: 9 14,203.14 

NUMBER OF EPA YMENTS: 0 0.00 

14,203.14 

CHECK RUN: 1569 

292848 08/07/2015 772884 THE ADDISON SAFETY GROUP, INC. 360.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 0.00 
100-254-323-0000-09 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 180.00 

100-254-323-0000-15 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 180.00 

292849 08/07/2015 770633 AFLAC 521.74 
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY FY 2015-2016 
CHECK REGISTER FOR 8/1/2015 TO 8/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT l 00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DA TE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

I 00-000-455-0035-00 AFLAC 521.74 

292850 08107/2015 018295 AMSTERDAM PRINTING & LITHO 238.47 

955-181-410-0000-26 SUPPLIES 238.47 

* 292852 08/07/2015 025200 ARMFIELDS INC 533.50 

100-221-360-0000-01 INSTRUCTION PRINTING 82.39 

255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 11.05 

255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 182.57 

255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 44.19 

100-223-410-0000-01 SPECIAL PROJECTS SUPPLIES 213.30 

292853 08/07/2015 029100 ASCD 347.69 

100-114-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 134.69 

100-224-390-0000-14 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 89.00 

100-221-690-0000-01 INSTRUCTION OTHER 124.00 

292854 08/07/2015 029100 ASCD 215.10 

378-224-390-0000-17 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 215.10 

292855 08/07/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 317.19 

100-231-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 317.19 

292856 08107/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 632.50 

251-224-390-9000-40 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 632.50 

292857 08/07/2015 044500 BARNES & NOBLE 792.30 

3 78-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 792.30 

* 292860 08/07/2015 773541 BENTYLLC 3,660.00 

100-221-312-0000-01 INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS IMPROVEMENT 3,660.00 

292861 08/07/2015 772429 BUSINESS CARD 375.00 

100-213-310-0000-01 HEALTH PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 200.00 

100-264-690-0000-0 I PERSONNEL OTHER 175.00 

292862 08/07/2015 772388 CABLE AND CONNECTIONS 1,056.73 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 1,056.73 

292863 08/07/2015 773954 CAROLINA MOBILE STORAGE LLC 3,381.20 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 3,381.20 

292864 08/07/2015 772769 CAROLINA RAINES 1,915.30 

899-112-410-0000-14 SUPPLIES 539.28 

899-112-410-0000-14 SUPPLIES 0.00 

899-112-410-0000-15 SUPPLIES 428.00 

899-114-410-0000-16 SUPPLIES 0.00 

899-112-410-0000-14 SUPPLIES 0.00 

899-112-410-0000-15 SUPPLIES 0.00 

899-114-410-0000-16 SUPPLIES 428.00 

899-112-410-0000-14 SUPPLIES 0.00 

899-112-410-0000-15 SUPPLIES 0.00 

899-114-410-0000-16 SUPPLIES 188.32 

899-112-410-0000-14 SUPPLIES 331.70 

899-112-410-0000-15 SUPPLIES 0.00 
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SCHOOL DTSTRTCT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY FY 2015-2016 
CHECK REGISTER FOR 8/1/2015 TO 8/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 
899-114-410-0000-16 SUPPLIES 0.00 

* 292866 08/07/2015 101250 CARSON-DELLOSA LLC 307.92 

100-112-410-0001-11 SUPPLIES -MATH & READING 307.92 

292867 08/07/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 204.08 

100-221-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 175.00 
100-221-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 29.08 

292868 08/07/2015 772805 CHAIR SLIPPERS 825.78 

I 00-112-410-0000-09 PRJMARY SUPl'LIES 412.89 
100-113-410-0000-09 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 412.89 

292869 08/07/2015 773683 CHILD FIRST PUBLICATIONS, LLC 147.35 

100-112-410-0000-07 PRJMARY SUPPLIES 147.35 

* 292871 08/07/2015 770790 CK SUPPLY 1,082.24 

I 00-254-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 754.44 
I 00-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 327.80 

* 292873 08/07/2015 771296 CLINTON-NEWBERRY TOOL & EQUIPMENT 124.12 

100-254-325-0000-01 RENTAL 124.12 
100-254-325-0000-02 RENTAL 0.00 

292874 08/07/2015 773026 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE 1,583.67 

100-000-455-0038-00 Colonial Universal Life Insurance 1,583.67 

292875 08/07/2015 990681 SUZANNE CORDELL 1,995.00 

899-114-410-0000-16 SUPPLIES 735.00 
899-114-410-0000-16 SUPPLIES 1,260.00 

292876 08/07/2015 146500 CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE 2,552.75 

255-223-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 2,552.75 

292877 08/07/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 418.50 

100-224-390-0378-16 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 12.00 
378-224-390-0000-16 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 406.50 

292878 08/07/2015 157440 DELLMARKETJNGL. P. 4,816.16 

100-231-690-0000-01 BOARD OTHER 53l.60 
100-231-690-0000-01 BOARD OTHER 451.96 
100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 955.83 
100-221-4 l 0-0000-0 I INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 244.96 
201-112-410-0000-14 SUPPLIES 877.27 
100-113-410-0000-09 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 877.27 
100-114-410-0000-09 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 877.27 

* 292881 08/07/2015 167425 DIVISION OF INSURANCE SERVICES 533,572.90 

100-000-455-0001-00 BC/BS DEPENDENT LIFE W/H 348.70 
100-000-455-0002-00 DENTAL WITHHOLDINGS 48.78 
I 00-000-455-0003-00 OPTIONAL LIFE WITHHOLDINGS 7,345.20 
100-000-455-0020-00 LONG TERM DISABILITY INSURANCE 2,977.30 
100-000-455-0021-00 BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD 1,864.12 
1 00-000-455-0029-00 BC\BS Dependent Life-Spouse 1,840.28 
I 00-000-455-0037-00 Dental Plus - Reg 221.70 
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY FY 2015-2016 
CHECK REGISTER FOR 8/1/2015 TO 8/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECKDATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT 

I 00-000-455-0039-00 State Vision Plan 42.98 
I 00-000-456-0051-00 PART 125 BC/BS I 09,011.50 
I 00-000-456-0052-00 PART 125 DENTAL 5,233.08 
100-000-456-0057-00 Dental Plus- Pre-tax 13,713.34 
100-000-456-0060-00 *State Vision Plan 4,995.34 
I 00-000-456-0063-00 TRI CARE SUPPLEMENT-AS! 62.50 

100-000-457-0090-00 TOBACCO USER SURCHARGE (PRE-TAX) 3,180.00 
100-000-457-0091-00 Optional Life Ins. (Pre-Tax) 4,719.34 
100-000-461-0001-00 HEALTH INSURANCE ACCRUAL 366,691.46 
100-000-461-0002-00 DENTAL INSURANCE ACCRUAL 8,778.28 
100-000-461-0003-00 OTHER FRINGE ACCRUAL 2,499.00 

292882 08/07/2015 189135 EAi - ERIC ARMIN !NC 125.94 

100-112-410-0001-11 SUPPLIES -MATH & READING 125.94 

292883 08/07/2015 773243 EASYPERMIT POSTAGE 111.49 

100-233-410-0000-11 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 71.25 
100-233-410-0000-14 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 0.00 

I 00-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 0.00 
100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 40.24 

292884 08/07/2015 771439 EDUCATORS PUBLISHING SERVICE 191.90 

100-112-410-0001-15 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 191.90 

292885 08/07/2015 202620 EMBASSY SUITES 363.12 

I 00-224-390-0201-07 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 4.57 
201-224-390-0000-07 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 358.55 

292886 08/07/2015 202650 EMBASSY SUITES 284.16 

I 00-224-390-0201-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 99.90 
201-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEV-DIST IMP-SET ASIDE 184.26 

292887 08/07/2015 772733 ENCHANTED LEARNING LLC 125.00 

100-111-410-0000-07 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 125.00 

292888 08/07/2015 773778 ENCORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, LLC 138.03 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 138.03 

292889 08/07/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 418.50 

100-224-390-0378-16 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 12.00 

378-224-390-0000-16 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 406.50 

292890 08/07/2015 772374 FASTENAL COMPANY 399.69 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 399.69 

292891 08/07/2015 221765 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 644.60 

100-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 644.60 

292892 08/07/2015 773779 FORMS AND SUPPLY INC 2,476.29 

I 00-111-410-0000-15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 662.71 

100-112-410-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 686.14 

1 00-113-41 0-0000-15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 686.14 
1 00-233-41 0-0000-15 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 397.90 

I 00-111-41 0-0000-15 KlNDERGAR TEN SUPPLIES 0.00 
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY FY 2015-2016 
CHECK REGISTER FOR 8/1/2015 TO 8/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECKDATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT 

I 00-112-410-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 0.00 

100-113-410-0000-15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 0.00 

I 00-233-410-0000-15 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 43.40 

292893 08/07/2015 773246 GCA SERVICES GROUP, INC. 109,172.19 

I 00-254-322-0000-01 CUSTODIAL CONTRACT 109,172.19 

292894 08/07/2015 260400 GRAINGER !NC 2,634.93 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 1,194.12 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 1,194.12 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 11.35 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 235.34 

292895 08/07/2015 265200 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 2,592.09 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 1,982.64 

100-254-410-0000-07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 255.45 

I 00-254-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 354.00 

• 292897 08/07/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 333.98 

100-231-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 333.98 

292898 08/07/2015 298400 HEINEMANN 1,093.40 

l 00-224-390-0000-11 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 808.50 

311-224-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 284.90 

292899 08/07/2015 301600 HIGHWATER CLAYS INC 433.00 

100-113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 433.00 

292900 08/07/2015 770833 JACOBS FENCE INC 710.00 

100-254-323-0000-10 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 450.00 

l 00-254-323-0000-16 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 260.00 

• 292903 08/07/2015 331950 JOI-INSTONE SUPPLY COLUMBIA 2,650.13 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 877.16 

550-253-550-0000-04 VEHICLES 1,772.97 

292904 08/07/2015 337175 HUMANA SPECIALTY BENEFITS 3,511.47 

I 00-000-455-0040-00 KANAWHA CANCER PLUS 3,511.47 

292905 08/07/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 381.90 

I 00-114-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES - STEM 381.90 

• 292907 08/07/2015 341300 KINGSTON PLANTATION 569.43 

I 00-224-390-0000-07 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 569.43 

292908 08/07/2015 351500 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2,902.96 

I 00-111-410-0000-15 KINDER GAR TEN SUPPLIES 379.71 

I 00-112-410-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 1,583.21 

100-112-410-0001-15 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 55.70 

I 00-112-410-0001-11 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 884.34 

292909 08/07/2015 354440 LAURENS SCHOOL DISTRICT 56 8,454.00 

100-412-720-0001-0 l PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOV'T UNITS-PROV 8,454.00 

292910 08/07/2015 770566 LEARNING LABS, INC. 7,359.70 

805-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 2,887.21 
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY FY 2015-2016 
CHECK REGISTER FOR 8/1/2015 TO 8/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 
805-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 4,472.49 

292911 08/07/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 194.93 

I 00-266-332-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING TRAVEL 194.93 

292912 08/07/2015 990861 LEVELDATA 8,731.90 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 8,731.90 

292913 08/07/2015 357545 LEXINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT#2 1,285.20 

100-412-720-0001-01 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOV'TUNITS-PROV 1,285.20 

* 292915 08/07/2015 370900 LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 12,862.26 

255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 214.00 
255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 2,475.45 
550-253-410-0000-11 SUPPLIES 10,172.81 

292916 08/07/2015 371525 LOVELACE FAMILY MEDICAL 170.00 

100-255-310-0000-01 HEALTH PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 85.00 
100-255-310-0000-01 HEALTH PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 85.00 

292917 08/07/2015 773926 MASTER CONSTRUCTION CO INC 1,350.00 

100-257-325-0704-01 RENTALS - FUND BALANCE 1,350.00 

292918 08/0712015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 108.00 

100-224-390-0378-16 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 12.00 
378-224-3 90-0000-16 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 96.00 

292919 08/07/2015 386500 GEORGIA HOLDINGS INC 701.51 

356-181-410-0000-26 SUPPLIES 701.51 

292920 08/07/2015 772212 THE METRO GROUP INC 332.59 

100-254-323-0000-07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 0.00 
100-254-323-0000-15 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 195.90 
100-254-323-0000-07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 136.69 
100-254-323-0000-15 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 0.00 

292921 08/07/2015 773494 MNJ TECHNOLOGIES DIRECT INC. 777.03 

100-266-323-11000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 777.03 

292922 08/07/2015 403525 MONTESSORI SERVICES 145.30 

I 011-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 41.80 
100-111-410-0000-07 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 103.50 

292923 08/0712015 990901 ANGIE NEAL 1,000.00 

100-121-410-0000-01 EMH SUPPLIES 500.00 
100-127-410-0000-01 LD SUPPLIES 500.00 

292924 08/07/2015 771450 NET SUPPORT !NC 573.00 

100-1I5-410-0000-20 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES 573.00 

292925 08/07/2015 441600 NEWBERRYM!DDLESCJ-!OOL 30 953.40 

100-233-410-00011-30 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 953 .40 

292926 08/07/2015 773019 NEWBERRY YMCA 3,948.00 

100-000-455-0045-00 YMCA 3,948.00 

• 292928 08/07/2015 990814 NTALIFE BUSINESS SERVICES GROUP INC 10,740.62 
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY FY 2015-2016 
CHECK REGISTER FOR 8/1/2015 TO 8/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 


CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 


CHECK AMT 

1,227.95 

4,001.85 

134.25 

20,975.00 

1,500.00 

160.50 

606.24 

2,185.88 

2,467.84 

Page 7 of 54 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

I 00-000-455-0008-00 NTA ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 

292929 08/07/2015 456000 NU-IDEA SCHOOL SUPPLY CO 

550-253-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 

292930 08/07/2015 459900 OFFICE DEPOT 


100-112-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 


100-112-410-0000-11 PRJMARY SUPPLIES 


100-112-410-0000-11 PRJMARY SUPPLIES 


100-112-410-0000-11 PRlMARY SUPPLIES 


100-112-410-0000-11 PRJMARY SUPPLIES 


100-113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 


292931 08/07/2015 773448 OWL BRAND DISCOVERY KlTS 

100-113-410-0000-11 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

292932 08/07/2015 773264 ODYSSEYWARE 

100-112-690-0000-01 PRlMARY TESTING 

292933 08/07/2015 771139 PITNEY BOWES 

l 00-113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

292934 08/07/2015 773259 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICE LL 

10,740.62 

1,227.95 

710.28 

65.11 

251.44 

83.26 

3.83 

2,887.93 

134.25 

20,975.00 

1,500.00 

100-114-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

292935 08/07/2015 496650 PRESENTATION SYSTEMS SOUTH, INC. 

I 00-112-410-0000-09 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 
I 00-113-410-0000-09 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

• 	 29293 7 08/07/2015 51 I 200 QUILL CORP 

100-221-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

I 00-115-410-0000-20 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES 

100-115-410-0000-20 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES 

100-115-410-0000-20 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-07 PRJMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-111-410-0000-14 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-14 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

1011-112-410-0000-07 PRJMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-07 PRJMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-264-410-00110-01 PERSONNEL SUPPLIES 

292938 08/07/2015 511200 QUILL CORP 

100-114-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

100-114-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

1011-114-410-0000-02 HIGH SCJ-IOOL SUPPLIES 

100-114-410-0000-02 I-IIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 
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160.50 

303.12 
303.12 

343.45 

352.03 

321.00 
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334.74 
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4.27 
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39.33 
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198.36 

1,393.84 

96.24 
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY FY 2015-2016 
CHECK REGISTER FOR 8/1/2015 TO 8/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

292939 08/07/2015 511200 QUILLCORP 

I 00-224-390-0000-14 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 
100-111-410-0000-14 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

I00-112-410-0000-14 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-14 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-14 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-14 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 
100-113-410-0000-14 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-114-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

100-114-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

292940 08/07/2015 515200 R.A.l.D. CORP., INC. 

100-257-395-0000-01 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 


292941 08/07/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 


I 00-255-332-0000-0 I TRANSPORTATION SERVICES TRAVEL 

292942 08/07/2015 517015 REALLY GOOD STUFF 

I 00-112-410-0001-07 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 

100-112-410-0001-07 SUPPLIES -MATH & READING 

100-112-410-0001-11 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 

100-113-410-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

I 00-113-410-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 
I 00-111-410-0000-07 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 
100-111-410-0000-14 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0001-11 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 

292943 08/07/2015 517015 REALLY GOOD STUFF 

100-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 


292944 08/07/2015 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 


378-224-390-0000-02 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

• 292946 08/07/2015 990883 MATTHEW RHINE 

899-233-311-0000-16 PURCHASED SERVICES 


292947 08/07/2015 990600 RlFTON EQUIPMENT 


100-122-410-0000-01 TMH SUPPLIES 


292948 08/07/2015 770786 ROCHESTER I 00 INC. 


100-111-410-0000-11 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 


100-112-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 


100-113-410-0000-11 ELEMENTARY SUPPL.TES 


292949 08/07/2015 990890 RTR DIRECT LLC 


l 00-112-410-0000-14 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-14 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

* 292951 08/07/2015 546000 SCASA 

100-232-690-0000-01 OTHER 


292952 08/07/2015 543410 SCATA 


201-224-390-0000-07 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

201-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEV-DIST IMP-SET ASIDE 

BOWERS 08/28/2015 12:09:58PM 
apl22r02 

188.21 

750.00 

923.44 

923.44 

923.42 
12.81 

213.59 
74.37 

234.36 

783.33 

504.28 

261.93 

431.92 
291.42 

110.58 

406.57 
178.51 
143.32 

715.93 

200.57 

373.75 

1,000.00 

1,428.75 

63.26 

447.35 

160.99 

659.51 

339.95 

1,522.25 

375.00 

375.00 

CHECK AMT 

4,243.64 

783.33 

504.28 

2,540.18 

200.57 

373.75 

1,000.00 

1,428.75 

671.60 

999.46 

1,522.25 

750.00 
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SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY FY 2015-2016 
CHECK REGISTER FOR 8/1/2015 TO 8/31/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

292953 08/07/2015 551300 SC DEPT OF REVENUE 

100-112-410-0000-40 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0001-40 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 

100-112-410-9251-40 SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-40 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-9251-05 SUPPLIES 
100-114-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

100-123-311-0000-01 OH INSTRUCTION SERVICES 
